
 

CAMPEONATO CARIOCA DE KART RENTAL - 2023 

RESULTADO 7ª ETAPA 
 

CATEGORIA LEVE 
CLASS. PILOTO POLE 

POSITION 
PROVA 

PONTOS 
TOTAL 

1º RICARDO MORAES 1 11 33 

2º FREDERICO COSTA CORREA  09 27 

3º FABIO OLIVEIRA BARROS  08 24 

4º BRUNO CARVALHAL DOS SANTOS  07 21 

5º BRUNO DA CONCEIÇÃO MIRANDA  06 18 

6º AFFONSO JOSÉ VICENTE  05 15 

7º GUALTER REIS  04 12 

8º MATHEUS FERREIRA MORGADO  03 09 

9º EIDER MORAES BARCELOS  02 06 

10º RICARDO WAGNER  01 03 

11º LEANDRO DE FREITAS LIMA  00 00 

12º LUCIANO RODRIGUES LANHAS  00 00 

13º FELIPE SOUZA MARTINS  00 00 

14º ENZO JOSE DA ROCHA  00 00 

15º JOSE VICTOR CABANAS  00 00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CAMPEONATO CARIOCA DE KART RENTAL - 2023 

RESULTADO 7ª ETAPA 
 

CATEGORIA MÉDIO 
CLASS. PILOTO POLE 

POSITION 
PROVA 

PONTOS 
TOTAL 

1º RICARDO MORAES  11 33 

2º FABIO OLIVEIRA BARROS  09 27 

3º FREDERICO COSTA CORREA  08 24 

4º BRUNO CARVALHAL 1 07 21 

5º LEANDRO DE FREITAS LIMA  06 18 

6º ROMULO REIS LEITE  05 15 

7º VICTOR AFONSO PACHECO  04 12 

8º JOSE LUIS LUCENA  03 09 

9º THIAGO SCHUABB EMMERICK  02 06 

10º ALESSANDRO LEONARDO NEVES TEIXEIRA  01 03 

11º JOSE ANTONIO PERRONE  00 00 

12º ENZO JOSE DA ROCHA  00 00 

13º DOUGLAS MELLO MATTOS  00 00 

14º BRUNO DA CONCEIÇÃO  00 00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CAMPEONATO CARIOCA DE KART RENTAL  - 2023 

RESULTADO 7ª ETAPA 
 

CATEGORIA PESADO 
CLASS. PILOTO POLE 

POSITION 
PROVA 

PONTOS 
TOTAL 

1º THIAGO SCHUABB EMMERICK 1 11 33 

2º FREDERICO COSTA CORREA  09 27 

3º JEAN CARLOS PEREIRA MARINS  08 24 

4º JOSE ANTONIO PERRONE  07 21 

5º DIOGO PEREIRA PINTO  06 18 

6º MICHEL BRANDÃO BAIRRAL  05 15 

7º MARCO ANTONIO DA COSTA MORGADO  04 12 

8º LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA INÁCIO  03 09 

9º RICARDO QUINTAS  02 06 

10º FELIPE SOUZA MARTINS  DSC(PESO) DSC(PESO) 

11º DOUGLAS MELLO MATTOS  DSC(PESO) DSC(PESO) 

12º ROMULO REIS  DSC(PESO) DSC(PESO) 

13º JOSÉ LUCENA  DSC(PESO) DSC(PESO) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


